PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3050

- Page 1, line 2, after "Services" insert "or moving some divisions or functions to the Department of Health or other state agencies"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "would" with "may" and replace "if the department offered a "one-stop" access to services" with "through restructuring"
- Page 1, line 9, replace the first "the" with "a study of", remove the first "of", and replace "within" with "and restructuring"
- Page 1, line 14, after "Services" insert "or moving some divisions or functions to the Department of Health or other state agencies"

Renumber accordingly